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Now available at: www.harveycp.com 
 

PRICE LIST AND ORDER FORM  
 
 
 

Amazing Book, The  1—Harvey 
Amazing Book, The  2—Harvey 
Asking Father—Harvey 
Call Back 1: Illness—Harvey 
Call Back 2: Loneliness—Harvey 
Call Back 3: Frustration—Harvey 
Call Back 4: Opposition 1—Harvey 

No.   Price $ Total 

9.95 
9.95 
7.95 
5.95 
6.95 
6.95 
7.95 

 

 
To Judge or Not to Judge—Harvey 
Three in Love—Trudy Harvey Tait 
Love Me & Let Me Go—Trudy H. Tait 
Velvet Curtain, The—Trudy H. Tait 
Behind the Velvet Curtain—Trudy H. T. 
Escaping the Velvet Curtain—Trudy H. T. 
Licky the Singing Mouse—Trudy H. Tait 

No.    Price $ Total 

6.95 
8.95 

15.95 
12.95 
12.95 
12.95 
12.95 

Call Back 5: Opposition 2—Harvey 7.95 Unlabeled—Trudy H. Tait 6.95 
Call Back 6: Handicaps 1—Harvey 
Call Back 7: Handicaps 2—Harvey 
Call Back 8: Old Age—Harvey 
Christian’s Daily Challenge, The—Harvey 
Covetousness—Harvey 
Father Calling—Harvey 
Him or It?—Harvey 
Household Foes—Harvey 
How They Prayed 1—Harvey 
How They Prayed 2—Harvey 
How They Prayed 3—Harvey 
King’s Diamond, The—Harvey 

7.95 
8.95 
7.95 

17.95 
6.95 
7.95 
9.95 
7.95 
8.95 
8.95 
9.95 
9.95 

Our Own God—Watson 
Pot of Oil, A—Watson 
Pure Gold—Watson 
Soul Food—Watson 
Tribulation Worketh—Watson 
White Robes—Watson 
Amanda Smith—Full Autobiography 
Broken Bread—Follette 
Count Zinzendorf—Felix Bovet 
Elisha—Robert Cox 
Eric or Little By Little—Farrar 
Eyes Opened—Kremer 

9.95 
7.95 
7.95 
7.95 
5.95 
7.95 

29.95 

9.95 
7.95 

12.95 
9.95 
7.95 

Kneeling We Triumph 1—Harvey 8.95 George Bowen of Bombay—Speer 24.95 
Kneeling We Triumph 2—Harvey 
Let My People Go!—Harvey 
New Creation, The—Harvey 
Nuggets from Eph. Vol 1—Harvey files 
Nuggets from Eph. Vol 2—Harvey files 
. 
Royal Counsel—Harvey 
Royal Exchange—Harvey 
Royal Insignia—Harvey 
Royal Pilgrimage—Harvey 
Royal Purposes—Harvey 

8.95 
9.95 
7.95 
9.95 
9.95 
 
5.95 
5.95 

11.95 
6.95 
5.95 

Gerhard Tersteegen 1: Life & Letters 
Gerhard Tersteegen 2: Sermons & Hymns 
Heart Breathings—Leonard Ravenhill 
Jessica’s First Prayer—Stretton 
Letters of John Fletcher 
Love Revealed—Bowen 
Missing the Way —Patricia St. John 
Moods of the Spirit—Various authors 
Pressed Juice from Living Fruit—Follette 
William Carvosso—Autobiography 

8.95 
8.95 

10.95 
6.95 

11.95 
16.95 

6.95 
5.95 
8.95 
9.95 

Soul Sculpture—Harvey 
They Knew Their God 1—Harvey/Hey 
They Knew Their God 2—Harvey/Hey 
They Knew Their God 3—Harvey 
They Knew Their God 4—Harvey 
They Knew Their God 5—Harvey 
They Knew Their God 6—Harvey 

Total for column 1 here 

8.95 
10.95 
12.95 
10.95 
10.95 
12.95 

10.95 

 
*Please carry total for 
front page to reverse 
side for final total. 

 

Name: 

Address: 

 
Total for column 2 here 
 

Add Total for column 1 
 

Total for Front Page* 

 
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE NON-
URGENT orders will normally be dispatched within 7 days. URGENT 
orders will be dispatched withing 24 hours. (Please tick box.) For a full 
description of our books go to: Harveycp.com. 

 
Signed: Date: 

mailto:harveycpbooks@gmail.com
http://www.harveycp.com/


OTHER PUBLISHERS’ TITLES 
Bookstores only 15% discount off these: 

 
JOHN WRIGHT FOLLETTE TITLES: 

 
No.  

Price $  
Total 

Costly Quest, The  7.95  
Fruit of the Land  8.95  
Gideon  4.95  
Golden Grain  7.95  
Paul’s 7-Fold Vision  5.95  
Psalms, Hymns, and Spiritual Songs  4.95  
Rule of Three  2.95  
Wonderful Venture Called Christian Living  5.95  

 
OTHERS:    
Blessing the Church?—Hill  9.95  
    
Christ Crucified—Adolph Saphir  9.95  
Father of Faith Missions—Robert Dann  24.95  
Harold St. John—by Patricia St. John  11.95  
John Wesley and His Wife—Harvey  4.95  
Pastoral Letters—by R. Murray McCheyne  6.95  
Patricia St. John—Autobiography  11.95  
Ready for Anything—Biog. Ruth S. Fajfr  13.95  
Striking Incidents—Breeden  7.95  
War on the Saints—Penn-Lewis (Full Text)  18.95  
Way of the Cross, The—J. Gregory Mantle  9.95  
PAMPHLETS &  BOOKLETS:    
Exceeding Great Reward--Harvey  1.00  
Fiery Ordeal, The—Harvey  1.00  
Heart Purity—Harvey  1.00  
My Search for the Perfect Church— Harvey    
Good and Evil Angels—John Wesley  2.50  

    
    
 

THIS COLUMN TOTAL   
 

Note: Please use full 
retail value when 
calculating posage. 

Post & Handling 
Up to $30—$3.95 
$30 to $60—$5.95 
$60 to $100—10% 
$100 to $200—8% 
Over $200—6% 

Wholesale orders 
$300 and up--5% 

 
Canada 

Email for quote. 

COLUMN 1 TOTAL 
 

BACK   PAGE TOTAL 

PLUS FRONT  PAGE TOTAL 

SUBTOTAL 

- AMOUNT  OF DISCOUNT 
 

SUBTOTAL 
 

+ POST &  HANDLING 

SALES TAX (KY ONLY) 6% 

TOTAL  REMITTED 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 PLEASE INVOICE  
 

CHECK ENCLOSED  
 

URGENT  
 

 

 
 

 

No. Price $ Total 

SPANISH TITLES   
La Insignia Real 10.95  
De Rodillas Triunfamos Volumen 1 7.95  
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 1 10.95  
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 2 10.95  
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 3 10.95  
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 4 10.95  
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 5 10.95  
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 6 10.95  

TOTAL OF BACK PAGE, COL UMN 1  
   
   
  

OTHER TRANSLATIONS  Romanian 
AT:  www.harveycp.com  Russian 

Polish 
 
 

Kindle titles 
available from Amazon 

 
 

Asking Father—Harvey 
Christian’s Daily Challenge, The—Harvey 
Father Calling—Harvey 
Kneeling We Triumph 1—Harvey 
Kneeling We Triumph 2—Harvey 
Royal Exchange—Harvey 
Royal Insignia—Harvey 
Royal Purposes—Harvey 
Soul Sculpture—Harvey 
They Knew Their God 1—Harvey/Hey 
They Knew Their God 2—Harvey/Hey 
They Knew Their God 3—Harvey 
They Knew Their God 4—Harvey 
They Knew Their God 5—Harvey 
They Knew Their God 6—Harvey 
Three in Love—Trudy Harvey Tait 
Velvet Curtain, The—TrudyHarveyTait 
Behind the Velvet Curtain—TrudyHarveyTait 
EscapingtheVelvetCurtain—TrudyHarveyTait 
LoveMe&LetMeGo—TrudyHarveyTait 
Our Own God—Watson 

http://www.harveycp.com/

