HARVEY CHRISTIAN PUBLISHERS, INC.

302 Jackson Street • Berea • KY 40403 • Tel (423) 768-2297 • E-mail: harveycpbooks@gmail.com Now available at: www.harveycp.com

PRICE LIST AND ORDER FORM

Signed:

	No.	Price \$	Total	
Amazing Book, The 1—Harvey	140.	9.95	Total	To Judge or Not to Judge—
Amazing Book, The 2—Harvey		9.95		Three in Love—Trudy Harve
Asking Father—Harvey		7.95		Love Me & Let Me Go—Tr
Call Back 1: Illness—Harvey		5.95		Velvet Curtain, The—Trudy
Call Back 2: Loneliness—Harvey		6.95		Behind the Velvet Curtain—
Call Back 3: Frustration—Harvey		6.95		Escaping the Velvet Curtain—T
Call Back 4: Opposition 1—Harvey		7.95		Licky the Singing Mouse—Tr
Call Back 5: Opposition 2—Harvey		7.95		Unlabeled—Trudy H. Tait
Call Back 6: Handicaps 1—Harvey		7.95		Our Own God—Watson
Call Back 7: Handicaps 2—Harvey		8.95		Pot of Oil, A—Watson
Call Back 8: Old Age—Harvey		7.95		Pure Gold—Watson
Christian's Daily Challenge, The—Harvey		17.95		Soul Food—Watson
Covetousness—Harvey		6.95		Tribulation Worketh—Watso
Father Calling—Harvey		7.95		White Robes—Watson
Him or It?—Harvey		9.95		Amanda Smith—Full Autob
Household Foes—Harvey		7.95		Broken Bread—Follette
How They Prayed 1—Harvey		8.95		Count Zinzendorf—Felix Bo
How They Prayed 2—Harvey		8.95		Elisha—Robert Cox
How They Prayed 3—Harvey		9.95		Eric or Little By Little—Farra
King's Diamond, The—Harvey		9.95		Eyes Opened—Kremer
Kneeling We Triumph 1—Harvey		8.95		George Bowen of Bombay
Kneeling We Triumph 2—Harvey		8.95		Gerhard Tersteegen 1: Life &
Let My People Go!—Harvey		9.95		Gerhard Tersteegen 2: Sermon
New Creation, The—Harvey		7.95		Heart Breathings—Leonard F
Nuggets from Eph. Vol 1—Harvey files		9.95		Jessica's First Prayer—Stretto:
Nuggets from Eph. Vol 2—Harvey files		9.95		Letters of John Fletcher
Truggett Hom Epin vol 2 Harvey med				Love Revealed—Bowen
Royal Counsel—Harvey		5.95		Missing the Way —Patricia S
Royal Exchange—Harvey		5.95		Moods of the Spirit—Variou
Royal Insignia—Harvey		11.95		Pressed Juice from Living Fru
Royal Pilgrimage—Harvey		6.95		William Carvosso—Autobio
Royal Purposes—Harvey		5.95		William Garvosso Tratobio
Soul Sculpture—Harvey		8.95		
They Knew Their God 1—Harvey/Hey		10.95		*Please carry total for
They Knew Their God 2—Harvey/Hey		12.95		front page to reverse
They Knew Their God 3—Harvey		10.95		side for final total.
They Knew Their God 4—Harvey		10.95		Name:
They Knew Their God 5—Harvey		12.95		
They Knew Their God 6—Harvey		10.95		Address:
Total for column 1 here	<u>, </u>	10.93		
RICES SURIECT TO CHANGE WITHOUTN	OTIO	TE NON		

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE NON-URGENT orders will normally be dispatched within 7 days. URGENT orders will be dispatched withing 24 hours. (Please tick box.) For a full description of our books go to: Harveycp.com.

To Judge or Not to Judge—Harvey	6.95				
Three in Love—Trudy Harvey Tait	8.95				
Love Me & Let Me Go—Trudy H. Tait	15.95				
Velvet Curtain, The—Trudy H. Tait	12.95				
Behind the Velvet Curtain—Trudy H. T.	12.95				
Escaping the Velvet Curtain—Trudy H.T.	12.95				
Licky the Singing Mouse—Trudy H. Tait	12.95				
Unlabeled—Trudy H. Tait	6.95				
Our Own God—Watson	9.95				
Pot of Oil, A—Watson	7.95				
Pure Gold—Watson	7.95				
Soul Food—Watson	7.95				
Tribulation Worketh—Watson	5.95				
White Robes—Watson	7.95				
Amanda Smith—Full Autobiography	29.95				
Broken Bread—Follette	9.95				
Count Zinzendorf—Felix Bovet	7.95				
Elisha—Robert Cox	12.95				
Eric or Little By Little—Farrar	9.95	_			
Eyes Opened—Kremer	7.95				
George Bowen of Bombay—Speer	24.95				
Gerhard Tersteegen 1: Life & Letters	8.95				
Gerhard Tersteegen 2: Sermons & Hymns	8.95				
Heart Breathings—Leonard Ravenhill	10.95				
Jessica's First Prayer—Stretton	6.95				
Letters of John Fletcher	11.95				
Love Revealed—Bowen	16.95				
Missing the Way —Patricia St. John	6.95				
Moods of the Spirit—Various authors	5.95				
Pressed Juice from Living Fruit—Follette	8.95				
William Carvosso—Autobiography					
*Please carry total for Total for co					
-	Add Total for column 1				
11 6 6 14 41	Total for Front Page*				
Nī					

Date:

Total

No.	Price \$	Total
SPANISH TITLES		
La Insignia Real	10.95	
De Rodillas Triunfamos Volumen 1	7.95	
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 1	10.95	
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 2	10.95	
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 3	10.95	
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 4	10.95	
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 5	10.95	
Ellos Conocieron a Su Dios Volumen 6	10.95	
Total of Back Page, Co	UMN 1	

OTHER TRANSLATIONS AT: www.harveycp.com

Romanian Russian Polish

Kindle titles available from Amazon

Asking Father—Harvey

Christian's Daily Challenge, The-Harvey

Father Calling—Harvey

Kneeling We Triumph 1—Harvey

Kneeling We Triumph 2—Harvey

Royal Exchange—Harvey

Royal Insignia—Harvey

Royal Purposes—Harvey

Soul Sculpture—Harvey

They Knew Their God 1—Harvey/Hey

They Knew Their God 2—Harvey/Hey

They Knew Their God 3—Harvey

They Knew Their God 4—Harvey

They Knew Their God 5—Harvey

They Knew Their God 6—Harvey

Three in Love—Trudy Harvey Tait

Velvet Curtain, The—Trudy Harvey Tait

Behind the Velvet Curtain—Trudy Harvey Tait

Escaping the Velvet Curtain—Trudy Harvey Tait

LoveMe&LetMeGo—TrudyHarveyTait

Our Own God—Watson

OWHER BURN TO HER CONTROL IN							
OTHER PUBLISHERS' TITLES Bookstores only 15% discount off these:							
Dookstore		-					
JOHN WRIGHT FOLLE	TTE TITLES:	No.	Price \$	Total			
Costly Quest, The			7.95				
Fruit of the Land							
Gideon			4.95				
Golden Grain			7.95				
Paul's 7-Fold Vision			5.95				
Psalms, Hymns, and Spir	itual Songs		4.95				
Rule of Three			2.95				
Wonderful Venture Calle	ed Christian Living		5.95				
OTHERS:							
Blessing the Church?—	-Hill		9.95				
Christ Crucified—Adolp	h Saphir		9.95				
Father of Faith Mission			24.95				
Harold St. John—by Pat	ricia St. John		11.95				
John Wesley and His Wi	fe—Harvey		4.95				
Pastoral Letters—by R. I	Murray McCheyne		6.95				
Patricia St. John—Autol	oiography		11.95				
Ready for Anything—Bi	og. Ruth S. Fajfr		13.95				
Striking Incidents—Bree	eden		7.95				
War on the Saints—Pen	n-Lewis (Full Text)		18.95				
Way of the Cross, The-	J. Gregory Mantle		9.95				
PAMPHLETS & BOOD	KLETS:						
Exceeding Great Reward	dHarvey		1.00				
Fiery Ordeal, The—Har	vey		1.00				
Heart Purity—Harvey			1.00				
My Search for the Perfec	ct Church— Harvey		1.00				
Good and Evil Angels—	John Wesley		2.50				
	This Co	LIMAL	Тоты				
	1						
Note: Please use full	Cor	umn 1	TOTAL				
retail value when calculating posage.	Васк	PAGE	TOTAL				
Post & Handling	PLUS FRONT	PAGE	Тотаг				
Up to \$30—\$3.95	2 200 2 10111						
\$30 to \$60—\$5.95		SU	BTOTAL				
\$60 to \$100—10%	- Amount of Discount						
\$100 to \$200—8%	SUBTOTAL						
Over \$200—6% Wholesale orders	+ Post & Handling						
\$300 and up5%	T FUSI & FIANDLING						
_	SALES TAX (KY ONLY) 6%						
<u>Canada</u> Email for quote.	TOTAL R	EMI	ГТЕО				
Linan for quote.		PLF	ASE IN	VOICE			
			K ENCI				
		CITEC		RGENT			